1-mu 11110199		<u>```</u>	
FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) RECORDATION FO		RM COVER SHEET	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-3011 (exp.4/94)	3	ONLY	57455.1
Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	12-01-1999	UNLY	
Tab settings → → → ▼	(1000-201 (1401 Annia) 1101A (1401 1103) 1103 (1401 1103) 1103 (1401 1103)	····	VV
To the Honorable Commissions		ord the attached original	documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		and address of receiving	party(ies):
Tourlite International, Inc.	101211741		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Tour me meeting inc.	U.S. Patent & TMOfc TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #	on Name: <u>Val-Mar International</u>	
	!	Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s)	☐ Association	Street Address: 551 Fifth Ave	enue Suite 1001
• •	☐ Limited Partnership	On Col / Idai Cos	anue, Dune TVVI
•		City: New York	State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>10176</u>
☑ Corporation-State New York		(Individual/a) aitizanahin	İ
Other		☐ Individual(s) citizenship	i
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	🗋 Yes 🗵 No	Association	
0.11	, may a fine the state of the s	☐ General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Limited Partnership	
	☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement	Change of Name	☐ Other	and deputh regions; The William benefitting to a Track benefiting a Market on being an assemble region of the
☐ Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the Unite	
Execution Date: July 15, 1999		designation is	Yes X N
		(Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes 💆 N	
4. Application number(s) or registration	n numbers(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
1,812,429			· ŕ
1,012,427			
Additional numbers			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and	
		registrations involved:	
Name: Donald S. Showalter, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00	
Later at Address of the D. O. W. S. Later D.			
Internal Address: Holland & Knight LLP			
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Street Address: One East Broward Blvd., Suite 1300		Deposit account number:	
		00 2625	
City: Fort Lauderdale State: FL ZIP: 33301		08-2625	
Oity: rort Lauderdale St	ate. FL ZIP. 33301		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
1704/1721			
1 FC:481 (40.00 OP)			
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.			
Arlene J. Simon Weller Strom 118.99			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and			

TRADEMARK REEL: 001993 FRAME: 0713

99072000

U.N.1-3>

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

TOURLITE INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law of the State of New York

1740 Broadway - 3rd Floor New York, New York 10019

CUSTOMER REFERENCE NUMBER 44003AM

D&G

PUG-18-1999 10:13

TRADEMARK REEL: 001993 FRAME: 0714

P.04

V9907200000000

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT U.N./ OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF TOURLITE INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law of the State of New York

The undersigned corporation, in order to amend its Certificate of Incorporation, hereby certifies as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is:

TOURLITE INTERNATIONAL, INC.

SECOND: The Certificate of Incorporation was filed by the Department of State on the 19th day of May, 1970, under the original name TOUYREX INTERNATIONAL, INC.

THIRD: The corporation hereby amends its Certificate of Incorporation as follows:

Paragraph FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation, relating to the corporate title of the corporation, is hereby amended to read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is:

Val-Mar International, Inc."

FOURTH: The amendment effected herein was authorized by the consent in writing, setting forth the action so taken, unanimously signed by the holders of all the outstanding shares and each member of the Board of Directors entitled to vote thereon pursuant to Sections 615 and 708 of the Business Corporation Law of the State of New York.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto sign my name and affirm that the statements made herein are true under the penalties of perjury, this day of July, 1999.

Nicholas M. Athans, President

51:01 6661-81-5UA

D&G

RECORDED: 11/10/1999

50.9